SEARS Water Softeners
MODEL NOS.
625.3483400
Standard Capacity SST
625.3483500 @
Standard Capacity-SST
WARRANTY
-- START UP/SETTING TIMER --

The model number of your water softener is found on the rating
decal. This decal is on the rim, under the salt hole cover°
HOW TO ORDER
REPAIR PARTS
SHOULD A NEED EVER
EXIST FOR REPAIR
SERVICE OR PARTS:
WHEN ORDERING REPAIR PARTS, ALWAYS GIVE THE FOLLOW-,
ING INFORMATION:
-- PART NUMBER
-- MODEL NUMBER
-- PART DESCRIPTION
-- NAME OF ITEM
FOR REPAIR SERVICE, CALL
THIS TOLL FREE NUMBER:
1-800-4-REPAIR
(1-800-473-7247)
FOR REPLACEMENT PARTS
INFORMAl'ION AND
ORDERING, CALL THIS TOLL
FREE NUMBER:
1-800-FON-PART
(1-800-366-7278)
When Sears arranges the installation, you can be sure the job is done
right. We will arrange for professional workmanship.., and we'll take
care of the entire project. What's more, during installation you get in-
sured protection against property damage and also against accidents
to workmen_ All you have to do is talk to your Sears salesperson or
call your nearest Sears store today for detailed information.
Sears, Roebuck and Co., Chicago, III. 60684 U.S.A.
ii i
#7147803 (7/94)